Curtice

Delta

Delta

Franklin Park/Trilby

Heatherdowns
Heatherdowns
Heatherdowns
Holland - Condo
Homeville
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Monclova

0ld Orchard
Oregon

Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Point Place
Portage
Reynolds Road Area
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
Stone Oak
Swanton
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Temperance, Ml
Toledo
Tremainsville
Tremainsville
Tremainsville-W. Toledo
Tremainsville-W. Toledo
West Toledo
West Toledo
West Toledo
Whitehouse
Whitehouse

PRICE

$388,900
$115,000
$116,000
$98,500

Heatherdowns/Ragan Woods $164,900

$214,900
$129,900
$67,900

$106,900
$34,700

$249,000
$159,900
$169,000
$549,900
$239,500
$149,900
$449,900
$429,000
$359,000
$216,000
$454,000
$129,000
$119,900
$79,900

$162,500
$84,900

$119,900
$137,000
$47,900

$593,000
$184,900
$139,900
$149,900
$369,000
$148,400
$192,000
$347,900
$189,900
$214,900
$149,900
$139,900
$51,900

$89,900

$69,900

$90,000

$104,900
$84,900

$219,900
$349,900

DAY/TIMES
Sunday 2 to 4
1:00-3:00
3:30-5:00
Sunday 12-2 pm
1:00-3:00
Sun 12:00-2:00
Sun 1:00-4:00
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 1:30-3:30
1:00-3:00
Sun 1:00-3:00
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 3/30, 1-3pm
Sunday 1-4 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm

Sat 3/29 & Sun 3/30, 2-4 pm

Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm
Sunday 11 am-1 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun. 2-4pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00
1:00-3:00

Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-5:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 1-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 1:30-3:00
Sunday, 3/30, 1-3pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

ADDRESS

6301 0ld Stone Trail
3019 Circle

417 Monroe

5024 Oakridge Dr.
5947 Swan Creek
2560 Bittersweet Dr.
2229 Bishopsgate Dr.
2540 Plum Leaf Ln.
1830 Peacock Lane
3924 Homewood
7037 Saddleback
2563 Marla

1143 River Rd.

8067 Winding Ridge
2433 Barrington Dr.
2730 Eastmoreland Dr.
3005 Avatar

4737 Central

4214 Brookside

2351 Coe Ct.

2853 Stonefence Dr.
5231 Riviera Drive
113 N. Third

1666 Idlewood

2007 Rose Arbor
1636 Carmelle Ct.
2048 Heatherlawn
2042 Sherwood Avenue
554 Thad

547 Laguna Point

405 Dodge

5918 Highland View
6005 Sylvan Green Rd.
5242 Eagle Ridge Lane
6032 Graystone

4915 Park Place

8831 Walnut Trail
2219 Wimbledon

736 Grand Oak

3347 Talmadge Rd.
1823 Bucklew Dr.
1834 Berdan

4936 W. Bowen Road
2009 Belvoir

2651 Sherbrooke
3923 Buell Ave.

4213 Woodmont
9654 Belmont Circle
9709 Fairmeadows Ln.

DESCRIPTION

Custom Rigg built, 3 car garage, 2850 sq ft, pool
4 brms, new flooring, kitchen, bath, roof

4 brm, 1/2 acre in town, many newers Welles Bowen Realtors
Adorable 3 brm, 1 bath ranch boast beautiful living rm w/hardwood floors RE/MAX Central Group
Beautiful 3 brm, 2 bath, updated, energy efficient, in Ragan Woods, shows nicely! Welles Bowen Realtors

Large updated 4 bedroom home! DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Spacious bedrooms, updated throughout! DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Townhouse, 1580 sq ft, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, basement, Maumee Schools DiSalle Real Estate Co.

3 brms, 1.5 baths, very private patio, end unit, all appliances stay, home warranty RE/MAX Preferred Associates
1st Open! Spacious home w/main level family room Welles Bowen Realtors

3 brm ranch w/sunrm, finished bsmt, 2.5 bath, exc. cond, Anthony Wayne Schools Welles Bowen Realtors
2600+ sq ft home with 4 brms, 2.5 baths & attached garage DiSalle Real Estate Co.

4 brms, 2.5 baths on 3 lots, charming DiSalle Real Estate Co.

1 owner, custom built, in The Ridge of Wrenwood, 3727 sf, 4 brms, 4.5 baths RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Classic 3 brm, 1.5 bath, gleaming hardwood, gorgeous family room Welles Bowen Realtors

3 brm, 1 V2 baths, over 1600 sq ft, tons of storage, many updates The Danberry Co., Realtors
Brick Colonial on quiet Cul-de-Sac! 4 Brm, 3+ Bath Effler Schmitt

Wonderful renovations/upgrades to this home! 4 Brm, 3+ Baths Effler Schmitt

5 Brm, 3 %2 Bath, Main Floor Master Suite, Huge Kitchen By Owner

Awesome open floor plan, hardwood flrs, newly painted & carpeted, finished bsmt Loss Realty Group
Spectacular 4 brm in Sanctuary Meadows boast over-the-top extras! Eat-in kitchen RE/MAX Central Group
Beautiful well maintained home at its best in Washington Local Schools The Danberry Co., Realtors
Immaculate 3 brm, 2 full baths including master spa, 2 ¥ car garage. Must See!  Key Realty

3 brms, huge master w/ ¥z bath! Beautiful hardwoods! New Roof! Formal Dining  RE/MAX Masters

4 brm, 2 full baths, almost 2000 sq t, very nice! The Danberry Co., Realtors
Nice 3 brm ranch, basement, quiet street near UTMC The Danberry Co., Realtors

4 brms, 2.5 baths! Turn key home! DiSalle Real Estate Co.
3BRM, 1BA, newly renovated, appliances. Listed on forsalebyowner.com
New Price! Spotless!

Outstanding cul-de-sac lake home with dock & beach

Immaculate home, 3/4 acre, 3 brms, open floor plan Welles Bowen Realtors
Charming Cape Cod/Many Updates! 3 Brm, 2 Baths Effler Schmitt

3 brm, 2 bath brick ranch, cove ceilings, bamboo wood floors & luxury finishes ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Stunning home w/2-story, family room with gas fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors
Sylvania Schools. Over 2,000 sq ft DiSalle Real Estate Co.

2 brm, 2 full bath, hardwood floors DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Water front-4 brms, 2.5 baths, finished bsmt, Gourmet kitchen, 1st floor master  DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Good value - 1/3 acre, 4 brms, 2300 sq ft, closing assistance DiSalle Real Estate Co.

New spacious 2 story, 4 brm, 2 %2 baths, hardwood, granite, stainless steel, appl ~ Forrester Wehrle

Fabulous all brick ranch in Sylvania School District, .67 acre treed lot, deck RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Nicely remodeled 4 bedroom home DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Quaint starter home DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Special updated kitchen wystainless steel appl., spacious corner lot, 2 garages ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates
3 brms, 2 baths Ranch in Washington Schools, spacious corner lot, cozy family rmRE/MAX Preferred Associates
Over 1400 sf, 3 brm full brick! Full bsmt has finished rec rm areal Hardwood flrs!  RE/MAX Masters

Classic charm, modern style & updates throughout, 3 brms, 2 full baths, bsmt rec RE/MAX Masters

Pristine 1 %2 story, newer windows, roof, furnace Welles Bowen Realtors
Former Parade of Homes Villa, 3 Brm, 2 Bath, Bsmt, with Open Floor Plan By Owner

Immaculate, one owner, builders home, open floor plan, 2 story foyer, Wainscoting RE/MAX Preferred Associates

LISTED BY

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT

Mary Wolfinger
Deanna Miller
Deanna Miller
Gerri Walczak
Nathan Kerber
Holly Orman
Brenda Woo

Larry Van Vierah
Arlene Gerig

Jane Bretl

Julie Crotin Duncan
Jeanine Visuue
Anna Marie Wong
Gina M. Graf
Penny Kice

Doug Kwiatkowski
David Effler
Daniel Effler
Corey Bellino
Richard Helminski
Gerri Walczak
Holly Moungie
John Kevern
Tammy Frye

Doug Kwiatkowski
Rob Ludeman
Clayton Simon

By Owner

Roula Manton
Karen Lumm
Janet Hines

Chris Binkowski
Jack Schroeder
Susie Thomas
Darlene Kiefer
Amy Langenderfer
Aaron Burgin
Terri Search
Bonnie

Jack Schroeder
Philip Barlie
Jennifer Montez
Linda Parker/C. Whaley
Linda Parker/C. Whaley
Tammy Frye
Michelle Hudson
Terry Brown

Beth

Jack Schroeder

PHONE

419-283-3033
419-966-4059
419-966-4059
419-261-7362
419-297-1733
419-265-5499
419-490-6511
419-351-6087
419-283-9654
419-250-4039
419-787-8926
419-788-7518
419-356-2829
419-344-0521
419-466-4034
419-215-5634
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-392-6000
419-779-1836
419-261-7362
419-215-6262
419-261-1233
419-266-0500
419-215-5634
419-290-0201
419-349-3007
419-283-7427
419-410-4208
419-351-5339
419-262-3300
419-537-1113
419-574-1508
419-367-3974
567-225-8805
419-388-3127
419-460-1283
419-350-9170
419-360-9014
419-574-1508
419-944-6073
567-288-1858
419-509-4944
419-509-4944
419-266-0500
419-276-9029
419-283-4211
419-450-2666
419-574-1508

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




