Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

A listing of open nomes in the area. We have what you are looking for							
AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Curtice	\$388,900	Sunday 2 to 4	6301 Old Stone Trail	Custom Rigg built, 3 car garage, 2850 sq ft, pool	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mary Wolfinger	419-283-3033
Delta	\$115,000	1:00-3:00	3019 Circle	4 brms, new flooring, kitchen, bath, roof	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deanna Miller	419-966-4059
Delta	\$116,000	3:30-5:00	417 Monroe	4 brm, 1/2 acre in town, many newers	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deanna Miller	419-966-4059
Franklin Park/Trilby	\$98,500	Sunday 12-2 pm	5024 Oakridge Dr.	Adorable 3 brm, 1 bath ranch boast beautiful living rm w/hardwood floors	RE/MAX Central Group	Gerri Walczak	419-261-7362
Heatherdowns/Ragan Woo		1:00-3:00	5947 Swan Creek	Beautiful 3 brm, 2 bath, updated, energy efficient, in Ragan Woods, shows nicely!		Nathan Kerber	419-297-1733
Heatherdowns	\$214,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	2560 Bittersweet Dr.	Large updated 4 bedroom home!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Holly Orman	419-265-5499
Heatherdowns	\$129,900	Sun 1:00-4:00	2229 Bishopsgate Dr.	Spacious bedrooms, updated throughout!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Brenda Woo	419-490-6511
Heatherdowns	\$67,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2540 Plum Leaf Ln.	Townhouse, 1580 sq ft, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, basement, Maumee Schools	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry Van Vlerah	419-351-6087
Holland - Condo	\$106,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	1830 Peacock Lane	3 brms, 1.5 baths, very private patio, end unit, all appliances stay, home warranty		Arlene Gerig	419-283-9654
Homeville	\$34,700	Sun 1:30-3:30	3924 Homewood	1st Open! Spacious home w/main level family room	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jane Bretl	419-250-4039
Maumee	\$249,000	1:00-3:00	7037 Saddleback	3 brm ranch w/sunrm, finished bsmt, 2.5 bath, exc. cond, Anthony Wayne School		Julie Crotin Duncan	419-787-8926
Maumee	\$159,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	2563 Marla	2600+ sq ft home with 4 brms, 2.5 baths & attached garage	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Jeanine Visuue	419-788-7518
Maumee	\$169,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	1143 River Rd.	4 brms, 2.5 baths on 3 lots, charming	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Anna Marie Wong	419-356-2829
Monclova	\$549,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	8067 Winding Ridge	1 owner, custom built, in The Ridge of Wrenwood, 3727 sf, 4 brms, 4.5 baths	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Gina M. Graf	419-344-0521
Old Orchard	\$239,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	2433 Barrington Dr.	Classic 3 brm, 1.5 bath, gleaming hardwood, gorgeous family room	Welles Bowen Realtors	Penny Kice	419-466-4034
Oregon	\$149,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2730 Eastmoreland Dr.	3 brm, 1 ½ baths, over 1600 sq ft, tons of storage, many updates	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
Ottawa Hills	\$449,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3005 Avatar	Brick Colonial on quiet Cul-de-Sac! 4 Brm, 3+ Bath	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$429,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	4737 Central	Wonderful renovations/upgrades to this home! 4 Brm, 3+ Baths	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$359,000	Sunday 3/30, 1-3pm	4214 Brookside	5 Brm, 3 ½ Bath, Main Floor Master Suite, Huge Kitchen	By Owner	Corey Bellino	419-392-6000
Perrysburg	\$216,000	Sunday 1-4 pm	2351 Coe Ct.	Awesome open floor plan, hardwood firs, newly painted & carpeted, finished bsm	*	Richard Helminski	419-779-1836
Perrysburg	\$454,000	Sunday 12-2 pm	2853 Stonefence Dr.	Spectacular 4 brm in Sanctuary Meadows boast over-the-top extras! Eat-in kitche		Gerri Walczak	419-261-7362
Point Place	\$129,000	Sat 3/29 & Sun 3/30, 2-4 pm		Beautiful well maintained home at its best in Washington Local Schools	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Holly Moungie	419-215-6262
Portage	\$119,900	Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm	113 N. Third	Immaculate 3 brm, 2 full baths including master spa, 2 ½ car garage. Must See!	Key Realty	John Kevern	419-261-1233
Reynolds Road Area	\$79,900	Sunday 11 am-1 pm	1666 Idlewood	3 brms, huge master w/ ½ bath! Beautiful hardwoods! New Roof! Formal Dining	RE/MAX Masters	Tammy Frye	419-266-0500
South Toledo	\$162,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	2007 Rose Arbor	4 brm, 2 full baths, almost 2000 sq ft, very nice!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
South Toledo	\$84,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	1636 Carmelle Ct.	Nice 3 brm ranch, basement, quiet street near UTMC	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Rob Ludeman	419-290-0201
South Toledo	\$119,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2048 Heatherlawn	4 brms, 2.5 baths! Turn key home!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Clayton Simon	419-349-3007
South Toledo	\$137,000	Sun. 2-4pm	2042 Sherwood Avenue	3BRM, 1BA, newly renovated, appliances. Listed on forsalebyowner.com	Diodilo riodi Educio do.	By Owner	419-283-7427
South Toledo	\$47,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	554 Thad	New Price! Spotless!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Roula Manton	419-410-4208
Stone Oak	\$593,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	547 Laguna Point	Outstanding cul-de-sac lake home with dock & beach	Welles Bowen Realtors	Karen Lumm	419-351-5339
Swanton	\$184,900	1:00-3:00	405 Dodge	Immaculate home, 3/4 acre, 3 brms, open floor plan	Welles Bowen Realtors	Janet Hines	419-262-3300
Sylvania	\$139,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	5918 Highland View	Charming Cape Cod/Many Updates! 3 Brm, 2 Baths	Effler Schmitt	Chris Binkowski	419-537-1113
Sylvania	\$149,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	6005 Sylvan Green Rd.	3 brm, 2 bath brick ranch, cove ceilings, bamboo wood floors & luxury finishes	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jack Schroeder	419-574-1508
Sylvania	\$369,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	5242 Eagle Ridge Lane	Stunning home w/2-story, family room with gas fireplace	Welles Bowen Realtors	Susie Thomas	419-367-3974
Sylvania	\$148,400	Sun 2:00-5:00	6032 Graystone	Sylvania Schools. Over 2,000 sq ft	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Darlene Kiefer	567-225-8805
Sylvania	\$192,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	4915 Park Place	2 brm. 2 full bath, hardwood floors	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Amy Langenderfer	419-388-3127
Sylvania	\$347,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	8831 Walnut Trail	Water front-4 brms, 2.5 baths, finished bsmt, Gourmet kitchen, 1st floor master	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Aaron Burgin	419-460-1283
Sylvania	\$189,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2219 Wimbledon	Good value - 1/3 acre, 4 brms, 2300 sq ft, closing assistance	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Terri Search	419-350-9170
Temperance, MI	\$214,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	736 Grand Oak	New spacious 2 story, 4 brm, 2 ½ baths, hardwood, granite, stainless steel, appl	Forrester Wehrle	Bonnie	419-360-9014
Toledo	\$149,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3347 Talmadge Rd.	Fabulous all brick ranch in Sylvania School District, .67 acre treed lot, deck	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jack Schroeder	419-574-1508
Tremainsville	\$139,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	1823 Bucklew Dr.	Nicely remodeled 4 bedroom home	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Philip Barlie	419-944-6073
Tremainsville	\$51,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	1834 Berdan	Quaint starter home	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Jennifer Montez	567-288-1858
Tremainsville-W. Toledo	\$89,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	4936 W. Bowen Road	Special updated kitchen w/stainless steel appl., spacious corner lot, 2 garages	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Linda Parker/C. Whaley	419-509-4944
Tremainsville-W. Toledo	\$69,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2009 Belvoir	3 brms, 2 baths Ranch in Washington Schools, spacious corner lot, cozy family r	,	Linda Parker/C. Whaley	419-509-4944
West Toledo	\$90,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	2651 Sherbrooke	Over 1400 sf, 3 brm full brick! Full bsmt has finished rec rm area! Hardwood firs!		Tammy Frye	419-266-0500
West Toledo	\$104,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3923 Buell Ave.	Classic charm, modern style & updates throughout, 3 brms, 2 full baths, bsmt re		Michelle Hudson	419-276-9029
West Toledo	\$84,900	Sun 1:30-3:00	4213 Woodmont	Pristine 1 ½ story, newer windows, roof, furnace	Welles Bowen Realtors	Terry Brown	419-283-4211
Whitehouse	\$219,900	Sunday, 3/30, 1-3pm	9654 Belmont Circle	Former Parade of Homes Villa, 3 Brm, 2 Bath, Bsmt, with Open Floor Plan	By Owner	Beth	419-450-2666
Whitehouse	\$349,900	Sunday, 3/30, 1-3pm	9709 Fairmeadows Ln.	Immaculate, one owner, builders home, open floor plan, 2 story foyer, Wainscotin	•	Jack Schroeder	419-574-1508
TTITICHUUSC	ψυτυ,υυυ	Outludy 2 4 pill	or oo raiiiiioadowo Eii.	miniadalato, one owner, bullders home, open hoor plan, 2 story loyer, walliscount	g IIL/IVII IX I IGIGITGU ASSOCIALES	Jack Jellioedel	-13-31 -1 -1300

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing